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30 November 2020 -
6 December 2020

November 2020 December 2020
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Monday 30 November

B 14:30 - 16:30 Minister to take committee stage of Planning Bill
(Seanad )

Tuesday 1 December
__Dail Sitting Zprn 9 47pm (LH)

¥ 13:30 - 14:00 Minister to take commencement matter in the
Seanad (Seanad chamber)

Wednesday 2 December

__Dail Sitting 10am - 10: 15pm (CC)

M 16:39 - 17:27 Topical Issues (CC) &

M 17:27 - 21:30 Possible Votes (CC)

_ Thursday 3 December

__Dail Sitting 9am - 7:35pm (CC)

3 13:30 - 17:38 Possible Votes (CC)

M 17:32 - 18:20 Topical Issues (LH)

Friday 4 December

Saturday 5 December

Sunday 6 December

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

11/03/2021 15:10



7 December 2020 -
13 December 2020

December 2020

January 2021
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Climate Change (Web-ex)

| Tuesday 8 December
L tting 2pm - 10:37pm (Leinster House)

B 13:30 - 13:45 Minister to take commencement matter (Seanad)
B 14:00 - 14:34 Leaders' Questions (LH)
W 14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business (Voteable)

(LT

Wednesday 9 December

| Dail Sitting 10am - 10:15pm (convention centre)

B 14:49 - 15:37 Topical Issues (CC)

M 18:15 - 21:30 Possible Votes - Health Insurance Bill 2020 (CC)

Bill 2020, Central Mental Hospital Bill 2020

__pail Sitting 9am - 10:18pm (Convention Centre)

M 13:24 - 20:15 Possible Votes Sacial Welfare Bill 2020, Finance

(€O

Friday 11 December

Saturday 12 December

Sunday 13 December

Maleolm Noonan {Housing)

11/03/2021 15:10



December 2020 January 2021
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Tuesday 15 December
ng 1 1: 1”5pr'n 8 27pm (Le:nster House)

B 17:49 - 19:49 PMB - (SF) (Homeless Prevention Bill 2020) -
MINISTER TO TAKE CLOSING SPEECH (LH)

Thursday 17 December

__Dail Sitting 9:15am - 12:27am (Convention Centre)

B 16:54 - 17:42 Topical Issues (CC)

B 18:35 - 19:05 MINISTER TO COVER Min. O'Brien for 2nd stage I 13:24 - 18:24 Possible Votes (CC)
(€O

Friday 18 December Saturday 19 December

Sunday 20 December
| 17:00- 18:30 St Canice Carol Service

Malcolm Noonan (Housing} 3 .11/03/2021 15:10



21 December 2020 -
27 December 2020

Decernber 2020 January 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 21 December

Wednesday 23 December

Tuesday 22 December

Thursday 24 December

Friday 25 December

‘Saturday 26 December

Sunday 27 December

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 4

11/03/2021 15:10



28 December 2020 -
3 January 2021

December 2020 January 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 28 December

| Tuesday 29 December

Wednesday 30 December

Thursday 31 December

Friday 1 January

Saturday 2 January

Sunday 3 January

Malcolm Necnan {Housing)

11/03/2021 15:10



